February 4, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2173

- Page 1, line 9, after the first "physician" insert "or an advanced practice registered nurse"
- Page 1, line 9, after the second "physician" insert "or advanced practice registered nurse"
- Page 1, line 13, after "physician" insert "or the advanced practice registered nurse"
- Page 1, line 13, after "and" insert "the"
- Page 1, line 16, after "physician" insert "or the advanced practice registered nurse"
- Page 1, line 17, after "physician" insert "or the advanced practice registered nurse"
- Page 1, line 22, after "examiners" insert "or board of nursing"
- Page 2, line 1, replace "each board which pharmacists and physicians are" with "the respective board of any physician, advanced practice registered nurse, and pharmacist"
- Page 2, line 1, remove "If"
- Page 2, remove lines 2 through 5
- Page 2, line 6, after the "4." insert "If there is a change in personnel under the collaborative agreement, a pharmacist, physician, and advanced practice registered nurse under the collaborative agreement shall send immediate notice of the change to the respective licensing board of that individual. Unless necessary, a change in personnel does not necessitate board approval of the collaborative agreement.

5."

- Page 2, line 7, after "physician" insert "or advanced practice registered nurse"
- Page 2, line 9, replace "5." with "6."
- Page 2, line 16, after "examiners" insert "or the board of nursing"

Renumber accordingly